
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy Grades 6-8 Lunch Menu Options Provided : Cold, Cold Veg Meals & Deli Salads

Grade Level / Age Group : 6-8 Grades Cold Lunch Menu Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch
October - 2024
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Tuesday, October 01, 2024 Wednesday, October 02, 2024 Thursday, October 03, 2024 Friday, October 04, 2024

Monday, October 07, 2024 Tuesday, October 08, 2024 Wednesday, October 09, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024 Friday, October 11, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Thursday, October 17, 2024 Friday, October 18, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Thursday, October 24, 2024 Friday, October 25, 2024

Monday, October 28, 2024 Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Thursday, October 31, 2024

Choice milk at checkout
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October is "Farm - To-School" Ham & Cheese Sandwich Crunch Ranch Wrap Hoagie Club

Grilled Chicken and Cheese Bun Roasted Turkey on WW Bread Ham Sandwich Greek Chicken Wrap Bahn Mi Chicken on Hoagie

Honey Mustard Chicken Bun Turkey & Cheese on WW Bread No School No School No School

Hoagie Club Cold BBQ Drumstick Ham & Cheese Sandwich Crunch Ranch Wrap

Bahn Mi Chicken on Hoagie Grilled Chicken and Cheese Bun Roasted Turkey on WW Bread Ham Sandwich

Turkey Bun W/Mayo PC

Turkey Bun W/Mayo PC

Month Dill Cobbers Garden Salad w/dressing Juicy Deli wrap with Chix & Veggies.  Roasted Chicken breast strips & feshly
sliced veggies on Hoagie bread

Baby Carrots Banana Dip in Ranch Celery Sticks & Dip

Applesauce Cup Choice of Milk at Checkout Veggie Cracker Crisps & Carrot Slims Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice of milk at Check out Chilled Pineapple Cup & choice of milk Choice of Milk at Checkout

Carrot Slims Mayo PC Mixed Greens & Dressing Sliced Cucumber & Dip Cracker Veggie Crisps

Crispy Ranch Crackers Corn Ranchero Banana Mixed Berry Grahams Carrots slims

Fresh Orange Applesauce Cup Choice of Milk at Checkout Chilled Pineapple cup Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice milk at Checkout

Baby Carrots & Dip Mayo PC

Fresh Orange Celery sticks, & Dip

Choice Milk Applesauce Cups

Cheetos Choice of milk at Checkout

Roasted Chicken breast strips & feshly
sliced veggies on Hoagie bread WG Roll & Flamas Wheat Crackers Garden Salad w/dressing Juicy Deli wrap with Chix & Veggies.  

Celery Sticks & Dip Seasoned Cold Corn Salad Baby Carrots Banana Dip in Ranch

Crisp Varietal Apple Applesauce Cup Banana Choice of Milk at Checkout Veggie Cracker Crisps & Carrot Slims

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Chilled Pineapple Cup & choice of milk

Cracker Veggie Crisps Carrot Slims Mayo PC Mixed Greens & Dressing

Carrots slims Crispy Ranch Crackers Corn Ranchero Banana 

Crisp Varietal Apple Fresh Orange Applesauce Cup Choice of Milk at Checkout

Choice milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout Choice Milk at Checkout


